CAMSIZER XT® eftsch’

TECcCHNOLOGY H
B67_2_PRECRUSH

Company:

User:

Result file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B67_2_PRECRUSH\B67_2_PRECRUSHO087.rdf

Task file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B67_2_PRECRUSH.afg

Time: 6/8/2015, 11:27 , duration 10 min 50 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0
mm

Particle model: XC_min

No. of particles: CCD-B =3800660, CCD-Z = 73950
Velocity adaption: no

Fitting: no
Material:
ASTM(+) No(-) retained passing SPHT3 Symm3 b/I3 PDN
[%] [%]
> #16 0.7 100.0 0.709 0.886 0.710 30
#20 #16 1.2 99.3 0.766 0.885 0.717 116
#30 #20 1.6 98.1 0.781 0.879 0.730 499
#40 #30 2.8 96.5 0.803 0.868 0.745 2460
#50 #40 7.7 93.7 0.850 0.872 0.747 20140
#60 #50 9.2 86.0 0.883 0.884 0.746 47241
#70 #60 13.8 76.8 0.906 0.896 0.747 116951
#140 #70 59.9 63.0 0.907 0.909 0.732 1632320
PAN #140 3.1 3.1 0.866 0.926 0.676 14835909
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Mean value SPHT3 = 0.885
Mean value Symm3 = 0.899
Mean value b/I3 = 0.720

Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.523
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.640
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